MODEL BA2902 BR V1.4
www.inelmatic.com Page    1/2
General SpecificationGeneral Specification
Size 29.3 inches
Resolution 1920x720px
Inputs DVI/VGA , Optional RJ45 waterproof connector
Outputs DVI/VGA for Slave Display Optional
Audio Optional Stereo Audio

BA2902
Industrial/Vehicular Series
Ordering InformationOrdering Information
Model Size Enhancement Brightness Contrast @20K Lux Cover Lens Power
BA2902HB-NN-DNN-YNSB-1 29.3” None 1000nits 2.5:1 No 9-36VDC
BA2902HB-P20-DNN-YNRB-1 29.3” None 1000nits 0.5:1 2mm PMMA 9-36VDC
BA2902HB-P20-DNN-YARB-1 29.3” Anti-Refl+ 1000nits 10.1:1 2mm PMMA 9-36VDC
BA2902HB-L11-DNN-YARB-1 29.3” Anti-Refl+ 1000nits 10.1:1 Lam. Glass  1.1mmx2 9-36VDC
BA2902HB-P20-DNN-YMRB-1 29.3” Transflective 1000nits 12.9:1 2mm PMMA 9-36VDC
BA2902HB-L11-DNN-YMRB-1 29.3” Transflective 1000nits 12.9:1 Lam. Glass  1.1mmx2 9-36VDC
AccessoriesAccessories
Mounting accesories available, contact us for more information.
Inelmatic Electronics Service Centers
Europe: Valladolid (Spain)